Last Three-Year Result

RESULT CLASS - X

S.No.

YEAR

NO. OF REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS
PERCENTANGE

01.

2024

367

337

91.82 %

02.

2023

397

389

97.98 %

03.

2022

380

375

98.68 %

RESULT CLASS - XII

S.No.

YEAR

NO. OF REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS PERCENTANGE

01.

2024

69

61

88.40 %

02.

2023

58

57

98.27 %

03.

2022

50

49

98.00 %




